Laa000484395

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ac	idress)	·	
(,		
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	\ #\	
(CI	ty/State/Zip/F110/16	: #)	
☐ PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nал	ne)	
(Do	ocument Number)	-	
,	,		
Cartified Conies	Certificates	of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
		·	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer		
'	J		
		i	

Office Use Only



900397349849

S. CHATHAM NOV 16 2022 SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1 TABLE FOR THE SECRETARY OF STATE

SECRE

RECEIVED 2022 NOV 15 PH 12: 13

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sect Division of Cor					
SUBJEC		ld Center, LLC				
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted :	for filing.	
Please ret	um all correspo	ndence concerni	ng this ma	tter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Kevin L. Mc	Nab				
				Name of	Person	
	Cozen O'Cor	inor ·				
				Firm/Cor	npany	·
	1650 Market	St., Suite 2800				
			-	Addre	SS	
	Philadelphia	PA 191	03			
			C	ity/State and	Zip Code	
	kmcnab@coze				 	
	Ľ	-mail address: (1	o be used	for future ar	nual report notificati	on)
For further	information cor	cerning this mat	ter, please	call:		
	Kevin L. Mcl	Nab	21 at (-	665-2117	
	Name	of Person			Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amo	unt			
		_	ng Fee &	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio	z Address ling Section on of Corporation ox 6327	s	1	Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 1415 N. Monroe Stree	ssee
	Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314		-	Tallahassee, FL 3230	3

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195				
REFERÊNCE : 134235 4983A				
AUTHORIZATION: THE Blend				
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00				
ORDER DATE : November 14, 2022				
ORDER TIME : 7:46 AM				
ORDER NO. : 134235-005				
CUSTOMER NO: 4983A				
DOMESTIC FILING				
NAME: 219 SHEFFIELD CENTER, LLC				
EFFECTIVE DATE:				
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION				
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING				
CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.				
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:				
219 Sheffield Center,	LLC				
(Must cona	tin the words "Limited	Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_	
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal of	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:		
-	•				
<u>Princips</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
7001 Lake Ellenor Di	rive	70	001 Lake Ellenor Drive		
Orlando, FL 32809			rlando, FL 32809		
					
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	nt. Registered Office	& Registered Ac	ent's Signature		
			t. You must designate an individual or	. N.5 1 ()	S
another business entity with an a	ctive Florida registration	on.)		AON	SEC
The name and the Florida street a	ddress of the registeres	d agent are:		\approx	55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
The name and the Florida street a	datess of the registered	a agent ac.		5	실었다
	James Bradley			2 2	- 35. - 10.50 - 11.
		Name			.6.2.0
	7001 Lake Ellenor D	Prive		./)	
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	ำ	<u> </u>
	Orlando	FL	32809		-
	Orlando City	State	Zip		
	City	State	Σih		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
AMBR	Acorn Stairlift, Inc. 7001 Lake Ellenor Drive Orlando, FL 32809		
		SI NON 12	DIVISION OF CO
		AH 1:55	OF STATE
(Use attachment if necessary)			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.)	te of filing:	•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m	nember or an authorized representative of a member. Uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
I am aware that any fais	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		

Filing Fees:

James Bradley, CFO of Acorn Stairlift, Inc., Sole Member
Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)